CIN Company Name
Investor First
Name
Investor Middle
Name
Investor Last
Name
Father/Husband
First Name
Father/Husband
Middle Name
Father/Husband Last
Name
Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number
DP Id-Client Id-
Account Number
Number of shares
Nominal value of
shares
Actual Date of
transfer to IEPF (DD-
MON-YYYY)
PAN
Date of Birth(DD-
MON-YYYY) Aadhar Number Nominee Name
Joint Holder
Name
Remarks
Is the Investment
(amount/shares)
under any litigation
Is the shares
transfer from
unpaid suspense
account
KANAK CHAND SEN F N LATE L C SEN 19/2 G.T.ROAD SOUTH HOWRAH INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH S0108 250 2500.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
VIPINCHANDRA RAMANLAL PARIKH F N RAMANLAL 13,TULSI BAUGH SOCIETY MARJALPUR BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA P0293 90 900.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
YAGYA DUTT SHARMA F N LATE M SHARMA C/O BANGUR CHARITABLE TRUST P.O.DIDWANA RAJASTHANINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR S0303 50 500.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
ASIM KUMAR SINHA NOT AVAILABLE 6 OLD POST OFFICE ST.   KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA S0009 50 500.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
ZOHER NOMANBHAI VASI NOT AVAILABLE C/O NOMANBHAI DAWOODBHAI VASI NAVAPURA STREET  SURATINDIA GUJARAT SURAT V0005 300 3000.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
PRABHAT KABRA J P KABRA 1409,MALIWARA NAI SARAK DELHI  110006INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110006 K0240 100 1000.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
GANESHA SHANKAR ROY F N C B ROY ASST. COM. OF I.TAX. C/4/330 S.GOVERDHAN.CHATAGANJ VARANASI  221001INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI 221001 R0157 99 990.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
ANJANA PRADIP KUMAR PATEL H N P K PATEL 'NEEL KUNJ' PLOT-226/A NEAR 'GH - 6' SECTOR 28 GANDHINAGAR GUJRAT 382028INDIA GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382028 P0311 35 350.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
SHOBHA UMESH KUMAR PATEL H N U K PATEL 'NEEL KUNJ' PLOT-226/A, NEAR 'GH - 6' SECTOR-28, GANDHINAGAR GUJRAT 382028INDIA GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382028 P0310 35 350.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
VASANT MULJI TANNA H N M KESHAVJI 804C DR AMBEDKAR ROAD RATTY LODGE DADAR (T.T)  MUMBAI 400014INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 T0056 250 2500.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
VAHBIZ HORMUSJI SHROFF H N H P SHROFF FLAT-B-1 EDEN HALL DR. ANNIE BESANT ROAD, WORLI  MUMBAI 400018INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400018 S0665 30 300.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
VAHBIZ HORMUSJI SHROFF H N H P SHROFF FLAT-B-1,EDEN HALL DR. ANNIE BESANT ROAD, WORLI,  MUMBAI 400018INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400018 S0658 90 900.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
MANDOTH ASHOK F N MOOLCHANDJI C/O NAV DURGA METALS NO. G/21/2 P K COMPLEX OPP A S CHAR STREET BANGALORE 560053INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560053 A0164 25 250.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
NATIONAL JUTE MFRS CORP LTD N A 7 RED CROSS PLACE   KOLKATA 700001INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 K0250 64 640.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
RAHUL JALAN F N R K JALAN 3/2 RAJA RAJ BALLAV STREET   KOLKATA 700003INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700003 J0169 100 1000.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
SALIL KUMAR BASAK F N LATE KALA CHAND BASAK 57A,BHUPENDRA BOSE AVENUE   KOLKATA 700004INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700004 B0110 25 250.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
SALIL KUMAR BASAK F N LATE K C BASAK 57A,BHUPENDRA BOSE AVENUE   KOLKATA 700004INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700004 B0368 62 620.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
BALAI CHAND NANDY NOT AVAILABLE 5 AHIRITOLLA STREET   KOLKATA 700005INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700005 N0001 100 1000.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
BHABANI CHARAN DUTT F N M K DUTT 3 CORNWALLIS STREET   KOLKATA 700006INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700006 D0121 200 2000.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
BELA RANI DATTA H N P C DATTA 8A ISSWAR CHAKRAVARTI LANE   KOLKATA 700006INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700006 D0078 32 320.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
MOHANLAL FARMANIA F N LATE D FARMANIA GANGADEEP SADAN 5A SUDHIR CHATTERJI ST.  KOLKATA 700006INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700006 F0011 3 30.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
TAPENDRA KRISTO DUTT NOT AVAILABLE GOSTO BHABAN 2 MITTER LANE  KOLKATA 700007INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 D0714 50 500.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
TAPENDRA KRISTO DUTT F N R K DUTT GOSTO BHAVAN 2 MITTER LANE  KOLKATA 700007INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 D0625 57 570.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
TAPENDRA KRISTO DUTT F N R K DUTT GOSTO BHAVAN 2 MITTER LANE  KOLKATA 700007INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 D0643 17 170.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
ANJALI DHAR H N R K DHAR 309, B.B. GANGULI STREET   KOLKATA 700012INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700012 D0723 50 500.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
BARNA SHANKER DUTT F N B K DUTT 12 LENIN SARANI KOLKATA   700013 INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700013 D0476 3 30.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
RANJANA MULLICK S K MULLICK 5B,TEMPLE TOWER 17A,A.C.AVENUE  KOLKATA 700019INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700019 M0615 62 620.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
MOHIT KANTI BOSE F N B P BOSE 8 LANSDOWNE ROAD KOLKATA   700020INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700020 B0626 128 1280.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
N P GOENKA F N I P GOENKA 18 BELVEDERE RD.ALIPORE   KOLKATA 700027INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700027 G0375 10 100.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
ANUKUL CHANDRA MAITI F N S MAITI 65E JAINUDDI MISTRI LANE   KOLKATA 700027INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700027 M0172 2 20.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
MIRA MAITI H N A C MAITI 65E JAINUDDI MISTRI LANE   KOLKATA 700027INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700027 M0190 50 500.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
ARUNA SAHA MONDAL NOT AVAILABLE 35,DR.S.C.ROY SARANI NORTH SIBACHAL,P.O.- BIRATI  KOLKATA 700051INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700051 M0573 5 50.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
RADHESHYAM SAHA CHANDRA BHUSAN SAHA MONDAL 35,DR.S.C.ROY SARANI P.O. BIRATI  KOLKATA 700051INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700051 S0764 5 50.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
HARI CHARAN SEAL F N LATE B L SEAL 39/A ZAKARIAH STREET P.O.CHITTARANJAN  KOLKATA 700073INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700073 S0360 2 20.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
HARI CHARAN SEAL F N LATE B L SEAL 39/A ZAKARIAH STREET P.O.CHITTARANJAN  KOLKATA 700073INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700073 S0750 25 250.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
IVA ROY N K ROY 28A/1,HARAMOHAN GHOSE LANE   KOLKATA 700085INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700085 R0272 3 30.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
TULSIDAS BHATTACHARYYA F N D BHATTACHARYYA A/51 BAGHA JATIN POLLY P.O.REGENT ESTATE  KOLKATA 700092INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700092 B0289 1 10.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
KESHAR DEVI BAID H N J K BAID SHREE APARTMENT,FLAT NO.312 138 G.T.ROAD (SOUTH)  HOWRAH 711102INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711102 B0521 50 500.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
DEBIDAS CHAKRAVARTI F N LATE J N CHAKRAVARTI 79DR. C.C CHATTERJEE RD. P.O.- TELINIPARA HOOGHLY  712125INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712125 C0280 50 500.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
AMAL KUMAR ROY F N LATE S S ROY 13/C,LAHIRI PARA LANE (CHATRA) P.O. SERAMPORE DT. HOOGHLY  712204INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712204 R0082 4 40.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
NIRMAL KUMAR MEHARIA R MEHARIA KASHIBAH P.O.MAKHALA DIST - HOOGHLY  712245INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712245 M0499 12 120.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
PANKAJ KR ROY AJIT KR ROY RABINDRA NAGAR,CHAKDAHA NADIA,   741222INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA 741222 R0248 50 500.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
AJIT KUMAR ROY B K ROY RABINDRA NAGAR P.O.CHAKDAHA DIST - NADIA  741222INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA 741222 R0252 100 1000.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
AJIT KUMAR ROY B K ROY RABINDRA NAGAR P.O.CHAKDHA DIST - NADIA  741222INDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA 741222 R0247 50 500.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
JAI PRAKASH KALBALIA F N H C KALBALIA HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILL HAZINAGAR NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 743135INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743135 K0265 86 860.00 02-DEC-2022 No No
L74110WB1895PLC000963 THE GROB TEA CO LTD
Nominal value of shares 28620.00
Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.
Prefill
Validate Clear